
Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Results Overall: MS Boys
Date: 9/28/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

MS Boys

1 Neenah 9:20.313109652123

2 Fond Du Lac 9:27.5151211874333

3 Menasha 10:45.92120191817161484

North FDL/Oakfield 0

St Mary's Springs 0
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Male

1 860 Andrew Rojas 8:53.9Neenah 5:55 min/m1 18
2 843 Reece Kandler 9:00.6Neenah 6:00 min/m2 28
3 426 Logan Kraus 9:02.4Fond Du Lac 6:01 min/m1 38
4 421 Noah Hayes 9:09.7Fond Du Lac 6:06 min/m2 48
5 1113 Henry Dennis 9:09.9St Mary's Springs 6:06 min/m1 <58
6 826 Ian Cowell 9:18.3Neenah 6:12 min/m3 58
7 828 Jack Dorner 9:19.1Neenah 6:12 min/m4 68
8 449 Tyler Stafford 9:21.2Fond Du Lac 6:14 min/m3 77
9 455 Eli Zimmerman 9:23.4Fond Du Lac 6:15 min/m4 86
10 819 Lucas Abing 9:28.5Neenah 6:19 min/m5 98
11 833 Drew Gentile 9:36.1Neenah 6:24 min/m6 108
12 429 Grant Long 9:39.6Fond Du Lac 6:26 min/m5 118
13 435 James Murphy 9:40.4Fond Du Lac 6:26 min/m6 128
14 866 Carson Timm 9:45.7Neenah 6:30 min/m7 138
15 870 Calvin Zinda 9:48.1Neenah 6:32 min/m8 >76
16 856 Bryce Peirick 9:49.7Neenah 6:33 min/m9 >77
17 1461 Landen Johnson 9:50.6Menasha 6:33 min/m1 14
18 417 Kieran Detert 9:55.7Fond Du Lac 6:37 min/m7 157
19 1445 Tyler Mohr 9:57.9Menasha 6:38 min/m2 16
20 861 Grant Romjue 9:58.2Neenah 6:38 min/m10 >76
21 406 Ray Aguilar-Meza 9:58.9Fond Du Lac 6:39 min/m8 >77
22 857 Aidan Philipp 9:59.3Neenah 6:39 min/m11 >78
23 855 Nick Novak 10:00.8Neenah 6:40 min/m12 >78
24 862 Joseph Schultz 10:03.0Neenah 6:42 min/m13 >76
25 436 Tegan Oloughlin 10:04.4Fond Du Lac 6:42 min/m9 >77
26 858 Austin Pierstorf 10:06.6Neenah 6:44 min/m14 >76
27 849 Owen Martin 10:11.1Neenah 6:47 min/m15 >77
28 442 Giovanny Romo 10:11.7Fond Du Lac 6:47 min/m10 >77
29 938 Nathan Gindt 10:12.1North FDL/Oakfield 6:48 min/m1 <58
30 432 Ryan Marx 10:12.3Fond Du Lac 6:48 min/m11 >78
31 838 Mason Hart 10:13.1Neenah 6:48 min/m16 >78
32 844 Braedy Klawikowski 10:14.9Neenah 6:49 min/m17 >76
33 831 Ryan Foucalt 10:20.4Neenah 6:53 min/m18 >78
34 453 Logan Wangard 10:22.0Fond Du Lac 6:54 min/m12 >78
35 842 Seth Johnson 10:25.9Neenah 6:57 min/m19 >76
36 854 David Murphy 10:26.8Neenah 6:57 min/m20 >78
37 410 Alex Brunet 10:27.9Fond Du Lac 6:58 min/m13 >76
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Male

38 450 Brady Streblow 10:29.2Fond Du Lac 6:59 min/m14 >76
39 837 Ben Hanson 10:29.8Neenah 6:59 min/m21 >78
40 445 Logan Schmitz 10:30.8Fond Du Lac 7:00 min/m15 >78
41 943 Gavin Simon 10:31.6North FDL/Oakfield 7:01 min/m2 <57
42 821 Owen Blenker 10:32.9Neenah 7:01 min/m22 >77
43 411 Brennan Caul 10:34.0Fond Du Lac 7:02 min/m16 >77
44 823 Nicholas Boyer 10:34.4Neenah 7:02 min/m23 >78
45 1443 Max Wilson 10:34.8Menasha 7:03 min/m3 17
46 845 Sam Kleisner 10:40.4Neenah 7:06 min/m24 >77
47 832 Drew Gaerthofer 10:46.8Neenah 7:11 min/m25 >76
48 848 Braden Louden 10:47.2Neenah 7:11 min/m26 >77
49 439 Kaleb Pagel 10:47.6Fond Du Lac 7:11 min/m17 >78
50 850 Ethan Meylink 10:48.9Neenah 7:12 min/m27 >77
51 438 Trevor Paar 10:49.7Fond Du Lac 7:13 min/m18 >78
52 446 Max Schultz 10:55.3Fond Du Lac 7:16 min/m19 >78
53 822 Nicholas Bloomhuff 10:58.0Neenah 7:18 min/m28 >77
54 412 Spencer Clark 10:59.6Fond Du Lac 7:19 min/m20 >78
55 447 Brandon Smith 11:00.8Fond Du Lac 7:20 min/m21 >78
56 1116 Brady Olig 11:01.4St Mary's Springs 7:20 min/m2 <57
57 835 Connor Halvorson 11:08.0Neenah 7:25 min/m29 >78
58 437 Nathan Ott 11:09.9Fond Du Lac 7:26 min/m22 >78
59 1441 Dom Piarulli 11:11.0Menasha 7:27 min/m4 18
60 1448 Jonathan Gregory 11:11.6Menasha 7:27 min/m5 19
61 865 Elliot Swanson 11:12.4Neenah 7:28 min/m30 >78
62 1449 Will Beattie 11:15.2Menasha 7:30 min/m6 20
63 939 Xander Lasee 11:18.1North FDL/Oakfield 7:32 min/m3 <56
64 1444 Paul Thiel 11:19.9Menasha 7:33 min/m7 21
65 428 Carson Langille 11:21.7Fond Du Lac 7:34 min/m23 >76
66 423 Dylan Jacobs 11:26.6Fond Du Lac 7:37 min/m24 >76
67 1438 Tyler Dorn 11:27.0Menasha 7:38 min/m8 >7
68 418 Kamdyn Ernst 11:27.9Fond Du Lac 7:38 min/m25 >77
69 853 Jake Mulroy 11:33.1Neenah 7:42 min/m31 >78
70 454 Gibson Woychik 11:38.7Fond Du Lac 7:45 min/m26 >77
71 1442 Parker Isajia 11:41.9Menasha 7:47 min/m9 >7
72 448 Leo Soeller 11:42.8Fond Du Lac 7:48 min/m27 >76
73 441 Daniel Puddy 11:45.2Fond Du Lac 7:50 min/m28 >76
74 1114 Evan Kelnhofer 11:50.9St Mary's Springs 7:53 min/m3 <57
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Male

75 1437 Logan Minot 11:53.8Menasha 7:55 min/m10 >7
76 869 Charlie Wunderlich 11:56.4Neenah 7:57 min/m32 >77
77 863 Nolan Smith 11:56.7Neenah 7:57 min/m33 >76
78 440 Cooper Pickett 11:56.9Fond Du Lac 7:57 min/m29 >76
79 415 Franklin Deaner-Rogers 12:02.4Fond Du Lac 8:01 min/m30 >77
80 830 Sam Ferge 12:02.4Neenah 8:01 min/m34 >77
81 431 Jaiden Malloy 12:03.4Fond Du Lac 8:02 min/m31 >77
82 847 Brady Leibold 12:04.2Neenah 8:02 min/m35 >77
83 834 Henry Gretabeck 12:04.9Neenah 8:03 min/m36 >76
84 416 Alex Demos 12:26.9Fond Du Lac 8:17 min/m32 >76
85 829 Isaiah Engleke 12:32.0Neenah 8:21 min/m37 >77
86 859 Harmon Posgate 12:32.4Neenah 8:21 min/m38 >76
87 413 Isaiah Crothers 12:33.4Fond Du Lac 8:22 min/m33 >77
88 444 Riley Schmidt 12:36.9Fond Du Lac 8:24 min/m34 >76
89 433 Connor Mcfadden 12:46.4Fond Du Lac 8:30 min/m35 >76
90 1446 Eli Minot 12:49.3Menasha 8:32 min/m11 >7
91 1439 Aidan Lewis 12:52.7Menasha 8:35 min/m12 >7
92 852 Zander Moore 12:53.1Neenah 8:35 min/m39 >77
93 1118 Gavin Twohig 13:20.3St Mary's Springs 8:53 min/m4 <57
94 867 Brayden Tyynismaa 13:25.4Neenah 8:56 min/m40 >76
95 1447 Malachi Marta 13:34.2Menasha 9:02 min/m13 >7
96 827 Max De Montigny 13:38.9Neenah 9:05 min/m41 >76
97 1440 Mason Theide 13:42.7Menasha 9:08 min/m14 >7
98 940 Zach Lueck 13:52.9North FDL/Oakfield 9:15 min/m4 <56
99 820 Logan Balensieten 14:30.3Neenah 9:40 min/m42 >76

100 840 Justin Janssen 14:42.7Neenah 9:48 min/m43 >77
101 419 Daniel Gray 14:44.9Fond Du Lac 9:49 min/m36 >78
102 864 Johann Strubbe 15:05.2Neenah 10:03 min/m44 >77
103 452 Evan Vanasten 15:08.2Fond Du Lac 10:05 min/m37 >76
104 430 Emilio Lopez 15:22.7Fond Du Lac 10:15 min/m38 >76
105 407 Brody Arthurs 15:24.7Fond Du Lac 10:16 min/m39 >76
106 434 Carter Moyer 15:25.4Fond Du Lac 10:16 min/m40 >78
107 425 Kasey Kapler 15:26.9Fond Du Lac 10:17 min/m41 >78
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
MS BoysTeam Results

Team name: Team result:23 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
1 1 860 Andrew Rojas 8:53.9 1
2 2 843 Reece Kandler 9:00.6 2
3 6 826 Ian Cowell 9:18.3 5
4 7 828 Jack Dorner 9:19.1 6
5 10 819 Lucas Abing 9:28.5 9
6 11 833 Drew Gentile 9:36.1 10
7 14 866 Carson Timm 9:45.7 13
8 15 870 Calvin Zinda 9:48.1 >7
9 16 856 Bryce Peirick 9:49.7 >7
10 20 861 Grant Romjue 9:58.2 >7
11 22 857 Aidan Philipp 9:59.3 >7
12 23 855 Nick Novak 10:00.8 >7
13 24 862 Joseph Schultz 10:03.0 >7
14 26 858 Austin Pierstorf 10:06.6 >7
15 27 849 Owen Martin 10:11.1 >7
16 31 838 Mason Hart 10:13.1 >7
17 32 844 Braedy Klawikowski 10:14.9 >7
18 33 831 Ryan Foucalt 10:20.4 >7
19 35 842 Seth Johnson 10:25.9 >7
20 36 854 David Murphy 10:26.8 >7
21 39 837 Ben Hanson 10:29.8 >7
22 42 821 Owen Blenker 10:32.9 >7
23 44 823 Nicholas Boyer 10:34.4 >7
24 46 845 Sam Kleisner 10:40.4 >7
25 47 832 Drew Gaerthofer 10:46.8 >7
26 48 848 Braden Louden 10:47.2 >7
27 50 850 Ethan Meylink 10:48.9 >7
28 53 822 Nicholas Bloomhuff 10:58.0 >7
29 57 835 Connor Halvorson 11:08.0 >7
30 61 865 Elliot Swanson 11:12.4 >7
31 69 853 Jake Mulroy 11:33.1 >7
32 76 869 Charlie Wunderlich 11:56.4 >7
33 77 863 Nolan Smith 11:56.7 >7
34 80 830 Sam Ferge 12:02.4 >7
35 82 847 Brady Leibold 12:04.2 >7
36 83 834 Henry Gretabeck 12:04.9 >7
37 85 829 Isaiah Engleke 12:32.0 >7
38 86 859 Harmon Posgate 12:32.4 >7
39 92 852 Zander Moore 12:53.1 >7
40 94 867 Brayden Tyynismaa 13:25.4 >7
41 96 827 Max De Montigny 13:38.9 >7
42 99 820 Logan Balensieten 14:30.3 >7
43 100 840 Justin Janssen 14:42.7 >7
44 102 864 Johann Strubbe 15:05.2 >7

Team name: Team result:33 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:33 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
1 3 426 Logan Kraus 9:02.4 3
2 4 421 Noah Hayes 9:09.7 4
3 8 449 Tyler Stafford 9:21.2 7
4 9 455 Eli Zimmerman 9:23.4 8
5 12 429 Grant Long 9:39.6 11
6 13 435 James Murphy 9:40.4 12
7 18 417 Kieran Detert 9:55.7 15
8 21 406 Ray Aguilar-Meza 9:58.9 >7
9 25 436 Tegan Oloughlin 10:04.4 >7
10 28 442 Giovanny Romo 10:11.7 >7
11 30 432 Ryan Marx 10:12.3 >7
12 34 453 Logan Wangard 10:22.0 >7
13 37 410 Alex Brunet 10:27.9 >7
14 38 450 Brady Streblow 10:29.2 >7
15 40 445 Logan Schmitz 10:30.8 >7
16 43 411 Brennan Caul 10:34.0 >7
17 49 439 Kaleb Pagel 10:47.6 >7
18 51 438 Trevor Paar 10:49.7 >7
19 52 446 Max Schultz 10:55.3 >7
20 54 412 Spencer Clark 10:59.6 >7
21 55 447 Brandon Smith 11:00.8 >7
22 58 437 Nathan Ott 11:09.9 >7
23 65 428 Carson Langille 11:21.7 >7
24 66 423 Dylan Jacobs 11:26.6 >7
25 68 418 Kamdyn Ernst 11:27.9 >7
26 70 454 Gibson Woychik 11:38.7 >7
27 72 448 Leo Soeller 11:42.8 >7
28 73 441 Daniel Puddy 11:45.2 >7
29 78 440 Cooper Pickett 11:56.9 >7
30 79 415 Franklin Deaner-Rogers 12:02.4 >7
31 81 431 Jaiden Malloy 12:03.4 >7
32 84 416 Alex Demos 12:26.9 >7
33 87 413 Isaiah Crothers 12:33.4 >7
34 88 444 Riley Schmidt 12:36.9 >7
35 89 433 Connor Mcfadden 12:46.4 >7
36 101 419 Daniel Gray 14:44.9 >7
37 103 452 Evan Vanasten 15:08.2 >7
38 104 430 Emilio Lopez 15:22.7 >7
39 105 407 Brody Arthurs 15:24.7 >7
40 106 434 Carter Moyer 15:25.4 >7
41 107 425 Kasey Kapler 15:26.9 >7

Team name: Team result:84 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menasha

Team Points
1 17 1461 Landen Johnson 9:50.6 14
2 19 1445 Tyler Mohr 9:57.9 16
3 45 1443 Max Wilson 10:34.8 17
4 59 1441 Dom Piarulli 11:11.0 18
5 60 1448 Jonathan Gregory 11:11.6 19
6 62 1449 Will Beattie 11:15.2 20
7 64 1444 Paul Thiel 11:19.9 21
8 67 1438 Tyler Dorn 11:27.0 >7
9 71 1442 Parker Isajia 11:41.9 >7
10 75 1437 Logan Minot 11:53.8 >7
11 90 1446 Eli Minot 12:49.3 >7
12 91 1439 Aidan Lewis 12:52.7 >7
13 95 1447 Malachi Marta 13:34.2 >7
14 97 1440 Mason Theide 13:42.7 >7
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